
ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΝΑΠΛ.  Α ΑΝΑΠΛ.  Β ΑΝΑΠΛ. ΕΚΤΟΣ ΕΔΡΑΣ

01/06/2023

Πέμπτη

ΔΕΛΑΖΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ

ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΠΑΛΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

02/06/2023

Παρασκευή

ΛΑΛΛΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ

ΤΕΛΩΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

ΚΑΤΣΑΛΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ

ΒΟΥΔΙΚΛΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

03/06/2023

Σάββατο

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΚΑΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

ΚΑΤΣΑΛΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ

ΣΙΩΖΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ

05/06/2023

Δευτέρα

ΣΟΥΛΑΔΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΥΜΦΗ

ΚΟΦΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΠΑΝΟΡΓΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ

06/06/2023

Τρίτη

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΓΟΓΟΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΚΑΛΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ

ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ

07/06/2023

Τετάρτη

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΚΑΠΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΕΥΛΑΜΠΙΑ

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ

ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ

ΜΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΓΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

08/06/2023

Πέμπτη

ΚΑΛΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ

ΔΕΔΙΚΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ

ΠΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

ΠΙΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ

09/06/2023

Παρασκευή

ΠΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ

ΔΕΛΑΖΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ

ΥΔΡΙΩΤΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ

10/06/2023

Σάββατο

ΔΕΛΑΖΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ

ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

12/06/2023

Δευτέρα

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΤΖΕΜΠΕΛΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ

ΚΟΦΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

ΜΠΟΜΠΟΛΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΚΟΥΜΑΝΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

13/06/2023

Τρίτη

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΤΣΑΠΟΓΑ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ

ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΔΑΓΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΠΑΝΟΡΓΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ

ΝΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΚΥΘΗΡΑ

ΔΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

14/06/2023

Τετάρτη

ΔΑΓΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΝΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΚΑΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

ΠΟΡΟΣ

ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

15/06/2023

Πέμπτη

ΣΟΥΛΑΔΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΥΜΦΗ

ΠΑΛΙΕΡΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ

ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΑΡΧΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΒΑΣΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

16/06/2023

Παρασκευή

ΚΑΤΣΑΛΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ

ΣΦΗΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΜΕΓΓΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ

17/06/2023

Σάββατο

ΛΑΛΛΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ

ΠΑΛΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

ΜΠΟΜΠΟΛΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

ΤΣΑΠΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ

19/06/2023

Δευτέρα

ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΒΟΥΔΙΚΛΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ

ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

ΛΑΛΛΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ

ΚΟΥΖΕΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

ΚΑΠΕΛΟΥΖΟΥ ΕΥΛΑΜΠΙΑ

20/06/2023

Τρίτη

ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ

ΣΙΩΖΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ

ΚΑΡΑΠΙΠΕΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΚΥΡΙΛΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ

21/06/2023

Τετάρτη

ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΙΟΥΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΚΑΣΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΚΟΦΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ

ΑΙΓΙΝΑ

ΚΑΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ

22/06/2023

Πέμπτη

ΦΕΡΕΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ

ΤΣΑΠΡΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ

ΚΤΕΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

23/06/2023

Παρασκευή

ΔΑΓΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΔΑΦΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΠΑΛΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ

24/06/2023

Σάββατο

ΣΤΑΥΓΙΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ

ΚΟΥΖΕΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

ΜΕΓΓΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΔΑΦΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ

26/06/2023

Δευτέρα

ΠΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ

ΣΟΥΛΑΔΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΥΜΦΗ

ΔΕΔΙΚΟΥΣΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ

27/06/2023

Τρίτη

ΣΤΑΥΓΙΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ

ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

ΚΑΛΤΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ

ΠΑΛΙΕΡΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΑΛΙΑ

28/06/2023

Τετάρτη

ΜΕΓΓΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ

ΜΑΝΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ

ΔΑΓΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ

ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ

ΒΑΣΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ

29/06/2023

Πέμπτη

ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ

ΔΑΝΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΠΑΝΤΕΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ

30/06/2023

Παρασκευή

ΜΠΟΜΠΟΛΗΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ

ΤΑΜΠΑΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

ΠΟΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ

ΜΠΕΛΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΙΟ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΩΣ

IOYNIΟΣ 2023

ΑΝΑΠΛΗΡΩΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ ΠΟΙΝΙΚΟΥ


